Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
Mexico:  Tel +52 614 478 0400

									           		                   * RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Features Applications
n	 Industrial power converters
n	 Telecommunication equipment
n	 Renewable energy systems
n	 DC-DC converters
Bourns Part No.
Inductance @ 200k / 0.1 V
L (µH)                 Tol. %
DCR (mΩ)
Typ.             Max.
Irms (A)
Typ.
Isat (A) Typ.
1                        2
ER26A1DC-4R7K 4.7
±10 1.86 2.0 32.0
87.0 93.0
ER26A2DC-6R8K 6.8 59.0 62.0
ER26A3DC-100K 10.0 37.5 41.0
ER26A4DC-150K 15.0 22.0 26.0
ER26A5DC-220K 22.0 14.0 16.4
n	 Magnetically shielded
n	 High temperature ferrite core
n	 Helical flat winding
n	 Low DCR